
28. Aaregäuer-Schiessen 2023

SG Fulenbach-Kappel

Einzelrangliste  Gruppenstich  Kat. D  Ordonnanzgewehre

Rang Schütze Resultat  Tf. Jahrgang Ausz. Waffe Verein

1 von Arx  Severin 79 100 1957 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Walterswil SO  Feldschützen

2 Bärtschi  Lucas 78 99 1967 64S KK Stgw-57/03 Dulliken  Engelbergschützen

3 Fankhauser  Heinz 78 96 1972 69S KK Stgw-90 Trub i/E.  Sportschützen

4 Gäumann  Paul 77 100 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Häutligen  Feldschützengesellschaft

5 Weber  Kurt 77 100 1949 46SV KK Kar Wiedlisbach  Schützengesellschaft

6 Maurer  Hans-Peter 77 98 1954 51V KK Stgw-57/03 Erlinsbach  Schützengesellschaft

7 Probst  Peter 77 94 1951 48SV KK Stgw-57/03 Brüttelen  Feldschützen Brüttelen-Treiten

8 Zimmerli  Roland 77 94 1976 73S KK Stgw-90 Safenwil  Schützengesellschaft

9 Christen  Martin 77 93 1958 55V KK Stgw-57/03 Brunnen-Ingenbohl  Militärschiessverein

10 Born  Frank 77 93 1963 60V KK Stgw-90 Wynau  Infanterieschützen

11 Siegenthaler  Christoph 77 92 1962 59V KK Stgw-57/03 Häutligen  Feldschützengesellschaft

12 Zwygart  Jakob 77 91 1947 44SV KK Kar Affoltern im Emmental  Feldschützen

13 Egolf  Marco 76 99 1983 80E KK Stgw-90 Mühledorf  Schützengesellschaft

14 Reinmann  Peter 76 97 1944 41SV KK Stgw-57/03 Attiswil  Feldschützen

15 Bürki  Rudolf 76 97 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Mümliswil-Ramiswil  Schützen Guldental

16 Sigrist  Walter 76 97 1955 52V KK Stgw-57/03 Erlenbach-Wimmis  Schützengesellschaft

17 Erni  Peter 76 96 1982 79E KK Stgw-57/03 Wolfwil  Feldschützen

18 Menz  Dominic 76 95 1994 91E KK Stgw-57/03 Safenwil  Schützengesellschaft

19 Zumbrunn  Tim 76 95 2000 97E KK Stgw-90 Zunzgen-Tenniken  Schiessverein

20 Hess  Adrian 76 94 1963 60V KK Stgw-90 Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

21 Sommer  Hansruedi 76 93 1946 43SV KK Stgw-57/03 Tecknau  Feldschützengesellschaft

22 Gremli  Reinhard 76 93 1959 56V KK Kar Malters  Schützen

23 Meister  Urs 76 93 1960 57V KK Stgw-57/03 Kyburg SO  Schützengesellschaft

24 Plüss  Flavia 76 92 1992 89E KK Stgw-57/03 Walterswil SO  Feldschützen

25 Schaub  Paul 76 91 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Liestal  Schützengesellschaft

26 Strobel  Markus 75 100 1958 55V KK Kar Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

27 Amrein  Werner 75 99 1949 46SV KK Kar Malters  Schützen

28 Weber  Urs 75 99 1963 60V KK Kar Erlinsbach  Schützengesellschaft

29 Röthlisberger  Hans 75 99 1971 68S KK Stgw-57/03 Heimisbach  Schützengesellschaft

30 Röllin  Terry 75 98 2006 17U21 KK Stgw-57/03 Unterägeri  Schützen Ägerital-Morgarten

31 Plüss  Willi 75 98 1963 60V KK Stgw-57/03 Walterswil SO  Feldschützen

32 Kohler  René 75 98 1964 61S KK Stgw-57/03 Dulliken  Engelbergschützen

33 Kopp  Rudolf 75 98 1970 67S KK Stgw-57/03 Wiedlisbach  Schützengesellschaft

34 Zaugg  Christoph 75 97 1977 74S KK Stgw-57/03 Rothrist  Feldschützengesellschaft

35 Fuchs  Rudolf 75 96 1959 56V KK Stgw-57/03 Stechelberg  Feldschützengesellschaft

36 Röthlisberger  Bruno 75 96 1978 75E KK Stgw-57/03 Heimisbach  Schützengesellschaft

37 Röthlisberger  Fabian 75 96 1989 86E KK Stgw-57/03 Kirchberg  Kirchberg-Schützen

38 Gerber  Markus 75 95 1976 73S KK Stgw-90 Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

39 Moos  Werner 75 94 1950 47SV KK Kar Malters  Schützen

40 Fankhauser  Peter 75 94 1962 59V KK Stgw-57/03 Rüegsau i. E.  Schützen Rüegsau

41 Boss  Erwin 75 93 1948 45SV KK Stgw-57/03 Erlenbach-Wimmis  Schützengesellschaft

42 Lenz  Karl 75 93 1958 55V KK Stgw-57/03 Boningen  Militärschützen

43 Betschart  Reinold 75 92 1955 52V KK Kar Brunnen-Ingenbohl  Militärschiessverein

44 Kocher  Manfred 75 92 1967 64S KK Kar Zunzgen-Tenniken  Schiessverein

45 Fuchs  Karl 75 91 1961 58V KK Stgw-57/03 Stechelberg  Feldschützengesellschaft

46 Emmenegger  Fabienne 75 91 1988 85E KK Stgw-90 Neuendorf  Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen
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47 Schmitter  Patrick 75 91 1989 86E KK Kar Buochs  Schützengesellschaft

48 Borner  Markus 75 90 1961 58V KK Stgw-57/03 Boningen  Militärschützen

49 Baschung  Fredy 75 85 1957 54V KK Stgw-90 Balsthal-Klus  Schützenverein

50 Franzoni  Luca 74 100 1990 87E KK Stgw-90 Oensingen  Schützen

51 Gisiger  René 74 99 1975 72S KK Stgw-57/03 Wangenried  Infanterie Schützen

52 Dubach  Christian 74 99 1976 73S KK Stgw-90 Zeihen  Schützenbund

53 Uldry  René 74 98 1953 50SV KK Stgw-57/03 Walterswil SO  Feldschützen

54 Keller  Kurt 74 98 1954 51V KK Kar Buochs  Schützengesellschaft

55 Gisep  Rico 74 98 1960 57V KK Stgw-57/03 Wiedlisbach  Schützengesellschaft

56 Ziggel  Peter 74 98 2000 97E KK Stgw-57/03 Niederbipp  Schützengesellschaft

57 Guldimann  Anton 74 97 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Oekingen  Schützengesellschaft

58 Meister  Bernhard 74 97 1963 60V KK Stgw-57/03 Kyburg SO  Schützengesellschaft

59 Moser  Christoph 74 95 1971 68S KK Stgw-90 Biglen  Feldschützengesellschaft

60 Rieben  Hansjörg 74 94 1953 50SV KK Stgw-57/03 Leibstadt  Schiessverein

61 Meister  Erich 74 94 1959 56V KK Kar Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

62 von Rohr  Isidor 74 94 1959 56V KK Stgw-57/03 Egerkingen  Schützengesellschaft

63 Steiner  Andreas 74 93 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Schüpfen  Schützengesellschaft

64 Meister  Hans-Ulrich 74 93 1963 60V KK Stgw-57/03 Kyburg SO  Schützengesellschaft

65 Däster  Karin 74 93 1979 76E KK Stgw-90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil  Schützengesellschaft

66 Stucki  Max 74 92 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Häutligen  Feldschützengesellschaft

67 Jäggi  André 74 92 1955 52V KK Stgw-57/03 Wiedlisbach  Schützengesellschaft

68 Rickenbacher  Markus 74 92 1969 66S KK Kar Wisen  Schützengesellschaft

69 Dietiker  Marcel 74 92 1972 69S KK Stgw-57/03 Leibstadt  Schiessverein

70 Bannatz  Marie-Louis 74 92 1993 90E KK Stgw-90 Niederbipp  Schützengesellschaft

71 Joder  Christian 74 91 1949 46SV KK Stgw-90 Seedorf  Löhrschützen Seedorf-Lobsigen

72 Gerber  Kurt 74 91 1964 61S KK Kar Malters  Schützen

73 Gubler  Patrick 74 90 1964 61S KK Stgw-57/03 Lostorf  Wartenfelsschützen

74 Althaus  Johann 74 89 1950 47SV KK Stgw-57/03 Rüegsau i. E.  Schützen Rüegsau

75 Jakob  Heinz 74 88 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Safenwil  Schützengesellschaft

76 Wyss  Fabian 74 87 1995 92E KK Stgw-90 Boningen  Militärschützen

77 Schneider  Hansruedi 74 85 1960 57V KK Stgw-90 Neuendorf  Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

78 Gränicher  Marcel 73 100 1992 89E KK Stgw-90 Graben-Berken  Schützengesellschaft

79 Eggenschwiler  Jakob 73 98 1949 46SV KK Kar Laupersdorf  Schützenverein

80 Graf  Robert 73 97 1953 50SV KK Stgw-57/03 St. Pantaleon  Feldschützen

81 Kohler  Heinz 73 97 1958 55V KK Stgw-57/03 Egerkingen  Schützengesellschaft

82 Staub  Bruno 73 96 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wolfwil  Feldschützen

83 Schaub  Erika 73 96 1955 52V KK Stgw-57/03 Hemmiken  Schützengesellschaft

84 Bäckman  Jonas 73 96 1967 64S KK Stgw-57/03 Seon  Schützengesellschaft

85 Recher  Balz 73 96 1967 64S KK Stgw-57/03 Ziefen  Schützengesellschaft

86 Bieli  Philipp 73 96 1979 76E KK Stgw-57/03 Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

87 Recher  Mario 73 95 2004 19U21 KK Stgw-57/03 Ziefen  Schützengesellschaft

88 Kaufmann  Peter 73 95 1943 40SV KK Kar Wallbach  Schützenbund

89 Jakob  Max 73 94 1946 43SV KK Stgw-57/03 Balsthal-Klus  Schützenverein

90 Binggeli  Martin 73 94 1957 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Tecknau  Feldschützengesellschaft

91 Huber  Thomas 73 94 1961 58V KK Stgw-57/03 Unterägeri  Schützen Ägerital-Morgarten

92 Schelbert  Karl 73 93 1959 56V KK Stgw-57/03 Brunnen-Ingenbohl  Militärschiessverein

93 Pfister  Matthias 73 93 1974 71S KK Stgw-57/03 Leuzigen  Schützenverein

94 Hammer  Heinz 73 92 1954 51V KK Stgw-90 Balsthal-Klus  Schützenverein

95 Schalt  Silvano 73 92 1959 56V KK Stgw-57/03 Dulliken  Engelbergschützen

96 Flückiger  Hansruedi 73 92 1963 60V KK Stgw-90 Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

97 Anliker  Peter 73 92 1965 62S KK Stgw-90 Melchnau  Schützen

98 Locher  Bruno 73 92 1971 68S KK Stgw-90 Wisen  Schützengesellschaft
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99 Röllin  Benno 73 92 1980 77E KK Stgw-57/03 Unterägeri  Schützen Ägerital-Morgarten

100 Jost  Martin 73 91 1973 70S KK Stgw-57/03 Melchnau  Schützen

101 Gäumann  Willi 73 90 1959 56V KK Stgw-57/03 Häutligen  Feldschützengesellschaft

102 Sahli  Michael 73 89 1983 80E KK Stgw-57/03 Kirchberg  Kirchberg-Schützen

103 Kocher  Daniela 73 88 1966 63S KK Stgw-90 Zunzgen-Tenniken  Schiessverein

104 Ruf  Hansruedi 73 86 1950 47SV KK Stgw-90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil  Schützengesellschaft

105 Zimmermann  Bernhard 73 86 1960 57V KK Stgw-90 Trub i/E.  Sportschützen

106 Eichelberger  Rudolf 73 84 1976 73S KK Stgw-57/03 Wiedlisbach  Schützengesellschaft

107 Zimmermann  Stefan 73 83 1980 77E KK Stgw-57/03 Kyburg SO  Schützengesellschaft

108 Uhlmann  Kurt 72 99 1957 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Murgenthal-Balzenwil  Schützengesellschaft

109 Schmitter  Thomas 72 99 1970 67S KK Stgw-57/03 Rothrist  Feldschützengesellschaft

110 Stirnimann  Alexandra 72 99 1972 69S KK Stgw-57/03 Kriens  Wehrverein

111 Jäggi  Marcel 72 98 1948 45SV KK Kar Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

112 Bader  Werner 72 98 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Mümliswil-Ramiswil  Schützen Guldental

113 Herrmann  Hansrudolf 72 98 1960 57V KK Stgw-90 Madiswil  Sportschützen Lindenholz

114 Flück  Helen 72 98 1971 68S KK Stgw-90 Neuendorf  Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

115 Bader  Urs 72 97 1948 45SV KK Stgw-57/03 Mümliswil-Ramiswil  Schützen Guldental

116 Schober  Samuel 72 97 1949 46SV KK Stgw-90 Melchnau  Schützen

117 Pittet  Katharina 72 96 1961 58V KK Stgw-90 Wynau  Infanterieschützen

118 Gyger  Justin 72 95 2010 13U17 KK Stgw-90 Oensingen  Schützen

119 Hodel  Hans 72 95 1952 49SV KK Stgw-57/03 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

120 Schaub  Markus 72 95 1956 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Wenslingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

121 Fahrni  Ernst 72 95 1960 57V KK Stgw-57/03 Niederbipp  Schützengesellschaft

122 Rossier  René 72 95 1971 68S KK Stgw-90 Bleienbach  Schützengesellschaft

123 Bürgi  Thomas 72 94 1955 52V KK Stgw-57/03 Wolfwil  Feldschützen

124 Nadig  Helmut 72 94 1956 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

125 Heizmann  Roland 72 94 1969 66S KK Stgw-57/03 Balsthal-Klus  Schützenverein

126 Allenbach  Christoph 72 94 1972 69S KK Stgw-57/03 Schüpfen  Schützengesellschaft

127 Nicklaus  Jörg 72 94 1979 76E KK Stgw-90 Neuendorf  Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

128 Riedweg  Arthur 72 93 1956 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Buchs LU  Schützengesellschaft

129 Wyss  Edgar 72 93 1963 60V KK Stgw-57/03 Boningen  Militärschützen

130 Meister  Hanspeter 72 92 1957 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Kyburg SO  Schützengesellschaft

131 Frei  Walter 72 92 1958 55V KK Stgw-57/03 St. Pantaleon  Feldschützen

132 Meister  Fabienne 72 92 2000 97E KK Stgw-90 Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

133 Schär  Markus 72 91 1962 59V KK Stgw-57/03 Leuzigen  Schützenverein

134 Rüfenacht  Esther 72 91 1966 63S KK Stgw-90 Mühledorf  Schützengesellschaft

135 Arnold  Silvia 72 91 1969 66S KK Stgw-90 Wikon  Wehrverein

136 Reichlin  Dario 72 90 2006 17U21 KK Stgw-57/03 Unterägeri  Schützen Ägerital-Morgarten

137 Boos  Anton 72 90 1933 30SV KK Stgw-57/03 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

138 Peier  Markus 72 90 1953 50SV KK Stgw-57/03 Dulliken  Engelbergschützen

139 Baumberger  Jöggu 72 90 1956 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Erlenbach-Wimmis  Schützengesellschaft

140 Kyburz  Peter 72 90 1962 59V KK Stgw-57/03 Obergösgen  Schützengesellschaft

141 Gyger  Michel 72 90 1976 73S KK Stgw-90 Oensingen  Schützen

142 Kissling  Andreas 72 90 1979 76E KK Stgw-90 Oberbuchsiten  Schützenverein

143 Buschor  Andreas 72 89 1959 56V KK Kar Brüttelen  Feldschützen Brüttelen-Treiten

144 Meister  Kurt 72 88 1971 68S KK Stgw-90 Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

145 Achermann  Klaus 72 85 1951 48SV KK Kar Buochs  Schützengesellschaft

146 Schaller  René 72 85 1958 55V KK Stgw-57/03 Egerkingen  Schützengesellschaft

147 Vogel  Beatrice 71 100 1988 85E KK Stgw-90 Wikon  Wehrverein

148 Leuenberger  Rudolf 71 99 1947 44SV KK Stgw-90 Wangenried  Infanterie Schützen

149 Neuschwander  Freddy 71 98 1941 38SV KK Stgw-90 Mümliswil-Ramiswil  Schützen Guldental

150 Anderegg  Sandro 71 98 1970 67S KK Stgw-90 Brüttelen  Feldschützen Brüttelen-Treiten
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151 Hadorn  Christian 71 97 1954 51V KK Stgw-57/03 Madiswil  Sportschützen Lindenholz

152 Strähl  Hans 71 95 1957 54V KK Kar Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

153 von Rohr  Josef 71 95 1962 59V KK Stgw-90 Kestenholz  Feldschützengesellschaft

154 Moser  Werner 71 94 1942 39SV KK Stgw-57/03 Biglen  Feldschützengesellschaft

155 Scholer  Hans-Ulrich 71 94 1944 41SV KK Stgw-57/03 Zunzgen-Tenniken  Schiessverein

156 Wagner  Stefan 71 94 1963 60V KK Stgw-90 Reigoldswil  Schützengesellschaft

157 Vogel  Daniel 71 93 1961 58V KK Stgw-57/03 Walterswil SO  Feldschützen

158 Antonucci  Antonio 71 93 1961 58V KK Stgw-57/03 St. Pantaleon  Feldschützen

159 Flämig  Markus 71 93 1979 76E KK Stgw-57/03 Wolfwil  Feldschützen

160 Kölliker  Enea 71 92 2005 18U21 KK Stgw-90 Ziefen  Schützengesellschaft

161 Burkhalter  Alfred 71 92 1950 47SV KK Stgw-57/03 Lostorf  Wartenfelsschützen

162 Meili  Walter 71 92 1956 53V KK Stgw-90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil  Schützengesellschaft

163 von Känel  Stefan 71 92 1991 88E KK Kar Kirchberg  Kirchberg-Schützen

164 Eicher  Dieter 71 91 1946 43SV KK Stgw-57/03 Heimisbach  Schützengesellschaft

165 Fankhauser  Johannes 71 91 1952 49SV KK Stgw-57/03 Rüegsau i. E.  Schützen Rüegsau

166 Rötheli  Bruno 71 91 1955 52V KK Stgw-57/03 Neuendorf  Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

167 Baumann  Jannick 71 91 1994 91E KK Stgw-90 Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

168 Kunz  Werner 71 90 1944 41SV KK Stgw-90 Häutligen  Feldschützengesellschaft

169 Geissbühler  Olivier 71 89 1986 83E KK Stgw-90 Leuzigen  Schützenverein

170 Wengert  Josef 71 88 1938 35SV KK Kar Unterlunkhofen  Feldschützengesellschaft

171 Nünlist  Othmar 71 88 1952 49SV KK Stgw-57/03 Egerkingen  Schützengesellschaft

172 Kunz  Urs 71 88 1957 54V KK Stgw-90 Dornach  Freischützen

173 Berchtold  Rudolf 71 87 1953 50SV KK Kar Melchnau  Schützen

174 Guldimann  Walter 71 87 1955 52V KK Stgw-57/03 Oekingen  Schützengesellschaft

175 Meyer  Hans-Peter 71 86 1947 44SV KK Stgw-57/03 Niederbipp  Schützengesellschaft

176 Künzli  Peter 71 85 1950 47SV KK Kar Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

177 Zeltner  Patrick 71 84 1973 70S KK Stgw-57/03 Wolfwil  Feldschützen

178 Sader  Bernd 70 99 1964 61S KK Stgw-90 Balsthal-Klus  Schützenverein

179 Harisberger  Walter 70 98 1952 49SV KK Stgw-57/03 Sissach  Schützengesellschaft Sissach 1822

180 Fankhauser  Hans-Rudolf 70 96 1950 47SV KK Stgw-57/03 Erlenbach-Wimmis  Schützengesellschaft

181 Büttler  Ueli 70 95 1957 54V KK Stgw-90 Neuendorf  Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

182 Kobel  Hans 70 94 1949 46SV KK Stgw-90 Trub i/E.  Sportschützen

183 Freidig  Richard 70 94 1954 51V KK Stgw-90 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

184 Gross  Fritz 70 94 1958 55V KK Stgw-57/03 Brüttelen  Feldschützen Brüttelen-Treiten

185 Bieli  Silvan 70 94 1981 78E KK Kar Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

186 Kübli  Willi 70 93 1943 40SV KK Stgw-57/03 Solothurn  Feldwaffenverein

187 Pfister  Markus 70 93 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Erlinsbach  Schützengesellschaft

188 Hodel  Werner 70 93 1956 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

189 Repetto  Bruno 70 93 1957 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Oberbuchsiten  Schützenverein

190 Reitnauer  Bruno 70 93 1963 60V KK Stgw-57/03 Wolfwil  Feldschützen

191 Loosli  Walter 70 92 1946 43SV KK Stgw-57/03 Madiswil  Sportschützen Lindenholz

192 Kohler  Hans 70 92 1955 52V KK Kar Affoltern im Emmental  Feldschützen

193 Schlatter  Fritz 70 92 1958 55V KK Kar Seedorf  Löhrschützen Seedorf-Lobsigen

194 Moser  Cédric 70 91 1999 96E KK Stgw-90 Reigoldswil  Schützengesellschaft

195 Wartenweiler  Robin 70 90 2005 18U21 KK Stgw-90 Lommiswil  Schützengesellschaft

196 Wunderlin  Peter 70 90 1952 49SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wallbach  Schützenbund

197 Wyss  Markus 70 90 1957 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Boningen  Militärschützen

198 Purtschert  Anton 70 89 1960 57V KK Stgw-90 Wikon  Wehrverein

199 Truttmann  Lisbeth 70 89 1961 58V KK Stgw-90 Buochs  Schützengesellschaft

200 Weibel  Marcel 70 89 1965 62S KK Stgw-57/03 Wolfwil  Feldschützen

201 Ledermann  Ueli 70 89 1979 76E KK Kar Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

202 Koch  Gregor 70 88 1940 37SV KK Kar Laupersdorf  Schützenverein
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203 Hügli  Roland 70 88 1978 75E KK Stgw-90 Seedorf  Löhrschützen Seedorf-Lobsigen

204 Jäggi  Thomas 70 87 1961 58V KK Stgw-90 Neuendorf  Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

205 Gehri  Stefan 70 87 1968 65S KK Stgw-90 Seedorf  Löhrschützen Seedorf-Lobsigen

206 Käser  Martin 70 86 1952 49SV KK Stgw-57/03 Oberönz  Schützengesellschaft

207 Eichenberger  Walter 70 86 1956 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Oberentfelden  Schützengesellschaft

208 Daepp  Walter 70 86 1956 53V KK Stgw-90 Kiesen  Aareschützen Kiesen-Oppligen

209 Gränicher  Fritz 70 86 1960 57V KK Kar Graben-Berken  Schützengesellschaft

210 Huber  Michael 70 86 1965 62S KK Stgw-90 Seon  Schützengesellschaft

211 Rölli  Sandra 70 85 1983 80E KK Stgw-90 Wangenried  Infanterie Schützen

212 Aeschbacher  Philipp 70 85 1996 93E KK Stgw-57/03 Heimisbach  Schützengesellschaft

213 Megert  Rahel 70 84 2006 17U21 KK Stgw-90 Blumenstein  Feldschützen

214 Bracher  Heinz 70 83 1946 43SV KK Stgw-90 Madiswil  Sportschützen Lindenholz

215 Stalder   Josef 69 100 1955 52V KK Stgw-90 Seewen SO  Feldschützen

216 Fuchs  Erich 69 100 1993 90E KK Stgw-57/03 Stechelberg  Feldschützengesellschaft

217 Bösch  Emil 69 99 1948 45SV KK Stgw-57/03 Erlinsbach  Schützengesellschaft

218 Uhlmann  Ernst 69 97 1947 44SV KK Stgw-57/03 Safenwil  Schützengesellschaft

219 Neuenschwander  Fritz 69 97 1949 46SV KK Kar Affoltern im Emmental  Feldschützen

220 Schwaller  Anton 69 97 1954 51V KK Stgw-57/03 Wiedlisbach  Schützengesellschaft

221 Studer  Andreas 69 96 1963 60V KK Stgw-90 Egerkingen  Schützengesellschaft

222 Frei  Hans-Ruedi 69 96 1965 62S KK Stgw-57/03 Oberbuchsiten  Schützenverein

223 Widmer  Patrizia 69 95 1983 80E KK Stgw-57/03 Wolfwil  Feldschützen

224 Imeri  Florian Mergim 69 95 1999 96E KK Stgw-57/03 Heimisbach  Schützengesellschaft

225 Büttiker  Jörg 69 94 1954 51V KK Stgw-57/03 Oberbuchsiten  Schützenverein

226 Lüthi  Ernst 69 94 1962 59V KK Stgw-57/03 Schüpfen  Schützengesellschaft

227 Schwab  Benjamin 69 94 1989 86E KK Stgw-90 Leuzigen  Schützenverein

228 Hänggi  Thomas 69 93 1967 64S KK Kar Wisen  Schützengesellschaft

229 Sumlak-Jampen  Patric 69 93 1987 84E KK Stgw-90 Brüttelen  Feldschützen Brüttelen-Treiten

230 Möri  Walter 69 92 1951 48SV KK Stgw-57/03 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

231 Gyger  Daniela 69 92 1977 74S KK Stgw-90 Oensingen  Schützen

232 Megert  Walter 69 91 1952 49SV KK Stgw-90 Affoltern im Emmental  Feldschützen

233 Gränicher  Jeannette 69 91 1996 93E KK Stgw-90 Graben-Berken  Schützengesellschaft

234 Sommer  Walter 69 90 1944 41SV KK Stgw-57/03 Tecknau  Feldschützengesellschaft

235 Sommer  Erna 69 90 1951 48SV KK Stgw-57/03 Tecknau  Feldschützengesellschaft

236 Egger  Bruno 69 90 1967 64S KK Stgw-90 Wisen  Schützengesellschaft

237 Zürcher  Gottfried 69 90 1980 77E KK Stgw-90 Wikon  Wehrverein

238 Kunz  Fritz 69 89 1964 61S KK Stgw-57/03 Erlenbach-Wimmis  Schützengesellschaft

239 Stampfli  Marcel 69 89 1966 63S KK Stgw-57/03 Herbetswil  Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil Sportschützen

240 Bolfing  Kurt 69 87 1949 46SV KK Kar Oberbuchsiten  Schützenverein

241 Hosner  Ueli 69 87 1967 64S KK Kar Wangenried  Infanterie Schützen

242 Zimmermann  Adrian 69 86 1968 65S KK Stgw-90 Mühledorf  Schützengesellschaft

243 Menth  Patrik 69 85 1983 80E KK Stgw-90 Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

244 Steiner  Elisabeth 69 84 1949 46SV KK Stgw-90 Brunnen-Ingenbohl  Militärschiessverein

245 Lehmann  Martin 69 84 1959 56V KK Stgw-57/03 Melchnau  Schützen

246 Eggen  Alfred 69 83 1964 61S KK Stgw-57/03 Herbetswil  Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil Sportschützen

247 Mosimann  Stephan 69 82 1969 66S KK Stgw-90 Affoltern im Emmental  Feldschützen

248 Konle  Walter 69 81 1944 41SV KK Stgw-57/03 Seon  Schützengesellschaft

249 Müller  Peter 69 78 1946 43SV KK Stgw-57/03 Seewen SO  Feldschützen

250 Fuchs  Fritz 69 76 1953 50SV KK Stgw-57/03 Stechelberg  Feldschützengesellschaft

251 Tözser  Zoltan 68 99 1970 67S Stgw-57/03 Wolfwil  Feldschützen

252 Gardi  René 68 98 1947 44SV KK Stgw-57/03 Laupersdorf  Schützenverein

253 Bader  Peter 68 96 1954 51V KK Stgw-57/03 Mümliswil-Ramiswil  Schützen Guldental

254 Hofstetter  Jürg 68 95 1958 55V KK Kar Brunnen-Ingenbohl  Militärschiessverein
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Rang Schütze Resultat  Tf. Jahrgang Ausz. Waffe Verein

255 Luppi  Urs 68 94 1955 52V KK Stgw-57/03 Oberbuchsiten  Schützenverein

256 Kaufmann  Martin 68 94 1957 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Leuzigen  Schützenverein

257 Gysin  Peter 68 93 1968 65S Stgw-57/03 Gelterkinden  Schützengesellschaft

258 Weibel  Markus 68 92 1956 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Buchs AG  Schützenbund

259 Wiedmer  Hans 68 90 1965 62S KK Stgw-90 Trub i/E.  Sportschützen

260 Bieli  Bruno 68 89 1952 49SV KK Kar Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

261 Wenger  Martin 68 89 1957 54V KK Kar Seedorf  Löhrschützen Seedorf-Lobsigen

262 Stirnimann  Markus 68 89 1964 61S Stgw-57/03 Kriens  Wehrverein

263 Flück  Peter 68 88 1947 44SV KK Stgw-90 Neuendorf  Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

264 Bussinger  Hanspeter 68 88 1952 49SV KK Stgw-57/03 Rickenbach BL  Feldschützengesellschaft

265 Imboden  Peter 68 88 1957 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Boningen  Militärschützen

266 Meister  Anton 68 88 1965 62S KK Stgw-90 Matzendorf  Schützengesellschaft

267 Perren  Kurt 68 87 1961 58V KK Stgw-57/03 Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

268 Schneider  Beat 68 87 1975 72S KK Stgw-90 Lommiswil  Schützengesellschaft

269 Hug  René 68 82 1945 42SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wolfwil  Feldschützen

270 Luchsinger  Martin 68 79 1987 84E KK Stgw-90 Wisen  Schützengesellschaft

271 Schneider  Robert 68 75 1945 42SV KK Kar Wallbach  Schützenbund

272 Ingold  Alfred 67 98 1956 53V KK Stgw-90 Zunzgen-Tenniken  Schiessverein

273 Würzer  Paul 67 97 1958 55V KK Stgw-57/03 Wynau  Infanterieschützen

274 Graber  Matthias 67 96 1980 77E KK Stgw-90 Wisen  Schützengesellschaft

275 Obrist  Marion 67 96 2002 99E Stgw-57/03 Oberentfelden  Schützengesellschaft

276 Häsler  Alfred 67 95 1949 46SV KK Stgw-90 Wynau  Infanterieschützen

277 Wüthrich  Karin 67 94 1956 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Schüpfen  Schützengesellschaft

278 Reist  Philipp 67 94 1983 80E KK Stgw-57/02 Balm b. Messen  Schützenverein

279 Marti  Ramona 67 94 1997 94E KK Stgw-90 Däniken  Schützengesellschaft

280 Sommer  Otto 67 93 1948 45SV KK Stgw-57/03 Tecknau  Feldschützengesellschaft

281 Trüssel  Martin 67 91 1972 69S KK Stgw-90 Dulliken  Engelbergschützen

282 Moser  Beat 67 91 1975 72S KK Stgw-90 Biglen  Feldschützengesellschaft

283 Geissbühler  Alfred 67 90 1957 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Leuzigen  Schützenverein

284 Ruch  Martin 67 90 1959 56V KK Stgw-57/03 Biglen  Feldschützengesellschaft

285 Kiemele  Stephan 67 90 1982 79E Kar Balsthal-Klus  Schützenverein

286 Mülchi  Kurt 67 89 1958 55V KK Stgw-90 Leuzigen  Schützenverein

287 Günter  Fritz 67 88 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Lostorf  Wartenfelsschützen

288 Moser  Hansjörg 67 87 1946 43SV KK Stgw-90 Biglen  Feldschützengesellschaft

289 Eggenschwiler  Peter 67 87 1949 46SV KK Kar Laupersdorf  Schützenverein

290 Zimmermann  Andreas 67 87 1988 85E KK Stgw-90 Trub i/E.  Sportschützen

291 Fritschi  Kurt 67 86 1954 51V KK Stgw-57/03 Zofingen  Schützengesellschaft

292 Peier  Martin 67 85 1949 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Lostorf  Wartenfelsschützen

293 Kanobel  Bruno 67 85 1962 59V KK Stgw-90 Oberbuchsiten  Schützenverein

294 Häfliger  Marco 67 84 1993 90E KK Stgw-90 Boningen  Militärschützen

295 Schaub  Marlise 67 80 1966 63S KK Stgw-90 Liestal  Schützengesellschaft

296 Roth  Patric 67 80 1996 93E KK Stgw-90 Liestal  Schützengesellschaft

297 Büttiker  Fritz 67 79 1943 40SV KK Stgw-57/03 Dulliken  Engelbergschützen

298 Schmid  Karl 67 78 1953 50SV KK Stgw-57/03 Zeihen  Schützenbund

299 Bürgi  Bruno 67 73 1958 55V KK Kar Wolfwil  Feldschützen

300 Nugel  Volker 66 99 1959 56V KK Stgw-90 Oensingen  Schützen

301 Rübekeil  Dirk 66 96 1966 63S Stgw-57/03 Oensingen  Schützen

302 Kehl  Kurt 66 95 1948 45SV KK Stgw-90 Oensingen  Schützen

303 Herzog  Kai 66 93 1996 93E Stgw-57/03 Zeihen  Schützenbund

304 Bütikofer  Martin 66 92 1945 42SV KK Stgw-57/03 Aefligen-Rüdtligen  Schützengesellschaft

305 Deiss  Kurt 66 91 1950 47SV KK Stgw-90 Zeihen  Schützenbund

306 Schweizer  Beat 66 91 1956 53V Kar Reigoldswil  Schützengesellschaft
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Rang Schütze Resultat  Tf. Jahrgang Ausz. Waffe Verein

307 Camenzind  Fabian 66 91 1996 93E Stgw-90 Kestenholz  Feldschützengesellschaft

308 Marti  Stefan 66 90 1946 43SV KK Stgw-90 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

309 Kellerhals  Peter 66 90 1947 44SV KK Stgw-90 Ziefen  Schützengesellschaft

310 Dubach  Peter 66 90 1952 49SV KK Stgw-57/03 Rüegsau i. E.  Schützen Rüegsau

311 Grüter  Philipp 66 90 1970 67S Stgw-90 Wikon  Wehrverein

312 Masson  Alfred 66 89 1954 51V Stgw-57/03 Egerkingen  Schützengesellschaft

313 Spielmann  Roland 66 89 1970 67S Stgw-57/03 Winznau  Feldschützengesellschaft

314 Hunsperger  Svenja 66 88 2004 19U21 KK Stgw-90 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

315 Kreckel  Joseph 66 85 1956 53V KK Stgw-90 Safenwil  Schützengesellschaft

316 Zehnder  Rolf 66 85 1986 83E Stgw-90 Däniken  Schützengesellschaft

317 Amgwerd  Andreas 66 83 2005 18U21 Stgw-57/03 Unterägeri  Schützen Ägerital-Morgarten

318 Siegenthaler  Lars 66 83 1989 86E Kar Neuendorf  Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

319 Kocher  Thomas 66 82 1960 57V KK Stgw-90 Seedorf  Löhrschützen Seedorf-Lobsigen

320 Simmen  Walter 66 81 1940 37SV KK Kar Malters  Schützen

321 Truttmann  Tobias 66 80 1988 85E Stgw-90 Buochs  Schützengesellschaft

322 Recher  Andreas 66 80 1988 85E Stgw-57/03 Ziefen  Schützengesellschaft

323 Bussinger  Erich 66 77 1956 53V Kar Gelterkinden  Schützengesellschaft

324 Burren  Andreas 66 76 1962 59V Kar Graben-Berken  Schützengesellschaft

325 Moy  Heidi 66 75 1965 62S Stgw-90 Balm b. Messen  Schützenverein

326 Munzinger  Viktor 66 71 1963 60V Stgw-57/03 Dulliken  Engelbergschützen

327 Gast  Esther 65 96 1945 42SV Stgw-57/03 Birsfelden  Schützengesellschaft

328 Haudenschild  René 65 95 1942 39SV Kar Niederbipp  Schützengesellschaft

329 Wüthrich  Peter 65 91 1965 62S Stgw-57/03 Rüegsau i. E.  Schützen Rüegsau

330 Fragogiannis  Philip 65 91 1994 91E Stgw-90 Boningen  Militärschützen

331 Junker  Paul 65 90 1945 42SV KK Stgw-90 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

332 Gfeller  Christen 65 88 1935 32SV Kar Gelterkinden  Schützengesellschaft

333 Guttenkunst  Adalbert 65 88 1968 65S Stgw-90 Seon  Schützengesellschaft

334 Locher  Bruno 65 88 1970 67S Stgw-90 Oensingen  Schützen

335 Brunner  Peter 65 88 1971 68S Stgw-90 Safenwil  Schützengesellschaft

336 Müller  Hansruedi 65 86 1955 52V KK Stgw-90 Egerkingen  Schützengesellschaft

337 Bucher  Roland 65 86 1960 57V KK Stgw-90 Niedererlinsbach  Schützenbund

338 Hierholzer  Robert 65 85 1961 58V Stgw-57/03 Obergösgen  Schützengesellschaft

339 Marrer  Florian 65 85 1980 77E Stgw-90 Lommiswil  Schützengesellschaft

340 Moser  Hans 65 82 1968 65S Stgw-90 Balm b. Messen  Schützenverein

341 Nebiker  Fritz 65 81 1960 57V KK Stgw-90 Gelterkinden  Schützengesellschaft

342 Frei  Martin 65 81 1986 83E Stgw-90 Obergösgen  Schützengesellschaft

343 Meier  Maurus 65 80 1968 65S Stgw-90 Erschwil  Schützengesellschaft

344 Leuenberger  Manfred 65 79 1971 68S Stgw-57/03 Wangenried  Infanterie Schützen

345 Häfeli  Theo 65 75 1941 38SV Stgw-57/03 Seon  Schützengesellschaft

346 Krauer  Josef 65 71 1949 46SV Stgw-57/03 Sins  Schützengesellschaft

347 Sommer  Ursula 64 96 1959 56V Stgw-90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil  Schützengesellschaft

348 Huser  Peter 64 94 1986 83E Kar Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

349 Ritter  Matthias 64 94 2000 97E Stgw-90 Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

350 Eggenschwiler  Anton 64 89 1951 48SV Kar Laupersdorf  Schützenverein

351 Widmer  Peter 64 88 1961 58V Stgw-90 St. Pantaleon  Feldschützen

352 Bachmann  Matthias 64 88 1967 64S Stgw-57/03 Seedorf  Löhrschützen Seedorf-Lobsigen

353 Antonucci  Lisa 64 88 1997 94E Stgw-57/03 St. Pantaleon  Feldschützen

354 Wollny  Lukas 64 85 1981 78E Stgw-57/03 Tecknau  Feldschützengesellschaft

355 Rudolf von Rohr  Peter 64 83 1948 45SV Stgw-57/03 Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

356 Meier  Markus 64 82 1961 58V Stgw-57/03 Zeihen  Schützenbund

357 Fuhrer  Daniel 64 82 1983 80E Stgw-90 Mühledorf  Schützengesellschaft

358 Kissling  Hugo 64 76 1947 44SV Stgw-57/03 Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF
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Rang Schütze Resultat  Tf. Jahrgang Ausz. Waffe Verein

359 Rauber  Mike 64 67 1999 96E Stgw-90 Boningen  Militärschützen

360 Hilfiker  Rudolf 63 94 1949 46SV Stgw-90 Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

361 Junker  Iwan 63 94 1955 52V Stgw-90 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

362 Mathiuet  Heinrich 63 91 1956 53V Kar Wisen  Schützengesellschaft

363 Dössegger  Urs 63 89 1952 49SV Stgw-57/03 Seon  Schützengesellschaft

364 Vogel  Martin 63 88 1956 53V Stgw-57/02 Niedererlinsbach  Schützenbund

365 Müller  Urs 63 87 1950 47SV Stgw-90 Mümliswil-Ramiswil  Schützen Guldental

366 Bernhard  Hans 63 75 1950 47SV Stgw-90 Madiswil  Sportschützen Lindenholz

367 Keiser  Ernst 63 73 1931 28SV Kar Fulenbach  Schützengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappel SGKF

368 Honegger  Veronika 63 73 1967 64S Stgw-90 Laupersdorf  Schützenverein

369 Suter  André 62 85 1965 62S Stgw-90 Seon  Schützengesellschaft

370 Thomann  Roman 62 76 1990 87E Stgw-90 Niederbipp  Schützengesellschaft

371 Wohlgemuth  Anton 61 100 1956 53V Stgw-90 Erschwil  Schützengesellschaft

372 Weiersmüller  Karin 61 92 1967 64S Stgw-90 Mühledorf  Schützengesellschaft

373 Meister  Franz 61 86 1947 44SV Stgw-57/03 Schüpfen  Schützengesellschaft

374 Flury  Stefan 61 84 1972 69S Kar Niedererlinsbach  Schützenbund

375 Wellenreiter  Gabriel 61 78 2005 18U21 Stgw-90 Däniken  Schützengesellschaft

376 Sutter  Jasmin 61 77 1991 88E Stgw-90 Rothrist  Feldschützengesellschaft

377 Lehmann  Markus 61 62 1964 61S Stgw-90 Seltisberg  Feldschützen

378 Peier  Heinz 60 100 1945 42SV Stgw-57/03 Lostorf  Wartenfelsschützen

379 von Arx  Erich 60 95 1950 47SV Stgw-57/03 Egerkingen  Schützengesellschaft

380 Nadig  Cornelia 60 94 1960 57V Stgw-57/03 Hägendorf-Rickenbach  Schützenverein Belchen

381 Schilli  Robert 60 88 1960 57V Stgw-90 Hunzenschwil  Schützengesellschaft

382 Zwahlen  Miloh 60 85 2006 17U21 Stgw-90 Lommiswil  Schützengesellschaft

383 Omlin  Rudolf 60 85 1963 60V Stgw-57/03 Lauwil  Schützengesellschaft

384 Leibundgut  Kevin 60 85 1990 87E Stgw-57/03 Walterswil SO  Feldschützen

385 Suter  Nico 60 80 2004 19U21 Stgw-90 Däniken  Schützengesellschaft

386 Wiesenzarter  Georg 60 79 1965 62S Stgw-90 Zofingen  Schützengesellschaft

387 von Arx  Peter 60 65 1948 45SV Stgw-57/03 Egerkingen  Schützengesellschaft

388 von Arx  Roland 59 91 1953 50SV Stgw-57/03 Egerkingen  Schützengesellschaft

389 Kummer  Luana 59 88 2007 16U17 Stgw-57/03 Niederbipp  Jura-Schützen

390 Dubach  Sonja 59 87 1977 74S Stgw-57/03 Zeihen  Schützenbund

391 Kilchenmann  Dominic 59 81 2002 99E Stgw-90 Niederbipp  Schützengesellschaft

392 Soder  Martin 59 78 1937 34SV Kar Gelterkinden  Schützengesellschaft

393 Naef  Rolf 59 76 1962 59V Stgw-90 Leuzigen  Schützenverein

394 von Aesch  Beat 58 91 1950 47SV Stgw-57/03 Erlinsbach  Schützengesellschaft

395 Bachmann  Werner 58 89 1964 61S Stgw-57/03 Murgenthal-Balzenwil  Schützengesellschaft

396 Studer  Gerhard 58 84 1950 47SV Stgw-57/03 Neuendorf  Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

397 Hersberger  Stephan 58 76 1957 54V Stgw-90 Seltisberg  Feldschützen

398 Rätz  Marco 58 61 1991 88E Stgw-57/03 Balm b. Messen  Schützenverein

399 Pfander  Otto 57 86 1940 37SV Kar Wynau  Infanterieschützen

400 Sterth  Marcus 57 67 1973 70S Stgw-57/03 Zunzgen-Tenniken  Schiessverein

401 Cavatorta  René 55 83 1939 36SV Stgw-90 Leuzigen  Schützenverein

402 Zehnder  Daniel 53 70 1953 50SV Stgw-57/02 Däniken  Schützengesellschaft

403 Moser  Hans-Ulrich 52 81 1966 63S Stgw-90 Balm b. Messen  Schützenverein

404 Zaugg  Fritz 52 68 1958 55V Stgw-90 Graben-Berken  Schützengesellschaft

405 Weibel  Ute 51 72 1965 62S Stgw-57/03 Zofingen  Schützengesellschaft

406 Hofer  Hanspeter 50 96 1944 41SV Stgw-57/03 Wynau  Infanterieschützen

407 Ryser  Beat 46 76 1956 53V Stgw-90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil  Schützengesellschaft

30.05.2023
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28. Aaregäuer-Schiessen 2023

SG Fulenbach-Kappel

Gruppenwettkampf    D:  Ordonnanzgewehre 

Rang Resultat Gruppe / Schützen Verein / Jahrgang, Waffe

1 373 77 75 74 74 734720 Hans Roth Wiedlisbach Schützengesellschaft

Fr. 250.--77 Weber Kurt 1949 SV Kar

75 Kopp Rudolf 1970 S Stgw-57/03

74 Jäggi André 1955 V Stgw-57/03

74 Gisep Rico 1960 V Stgw-57/03

73 Eichelberger Rudolf 1976 S Stgw-57/03

2 372 77 77 74 73 714640 Eggacher Häutligen Feldschützengesellschaft

Fr. 200.--77 Gäumann Paul 1949 SV Stgw-57/03

77 Siegenthaler Christoph 1962 V Stgw-57/03

74 Stucki Max 1949 SV Stgw-57/03

73 Gäumann Willi 1959 V Stgw-57/03

71 Kunz Werner 1944 SV Stgw-90

3 369 76 74 74 73 724580 Schloss-Schützen Kyburg SO Schützengesellschaft

Fr. 150.--76 Meister Urs 1960 V Stgw-57/03

74 Meister Bernhard 1963 V Stgw-57/03

74 Meister Hans-Ulrich 1963 V Stgw-57/03

73 Zimmermann Stefan 1980 E Stgw-57/03

72 Meister Hanspeter 1957 V Stgw-57/03

4 366 76 75 75 74 664580 Top Five Malters Schützen

Fr. 100.--76 Gremli Reinhard 1959 V Kar

75 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Kar

75 Moos Werner 1950 SV Kar

74 Gerber Kurt 1964 S Kar

66 Simmen Walter 1940 SV Kar

5 366 75 75 74 72 704530 Mundi Boningen Militärschützen

Fr.   80.--75 Lenz Karl 1958 V Stgw-57/03

75 Borner Markus 1961 V Stgw-57/03

74 Wyss Fabian 1995 E Stgw-90

72 Wyss Edgar 1963 V Stgw-57/03

70 Wyss Markus 1957 V Stgw-57/03

6 362 77 75 73 69 684570 Risiko Brunnen-Ingenbohl Militärschiessverein

Fr.   70.--77 Christen Martin 1958 V Stgw-57/03

75 Betschart Reinold 1955 V Kar

73 Schelbert Karl 1959 V Stgw-57/03

69 Steiner Elisabeth 1949 SV Stgw-90

68 Hofstetter Jürg 1958 V Kar
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Rang Resultat Gruppe / Schützen Verein / Jahrgang, Waffe

7 362 76 75 72 71 684600 Antonius 3 Matzendorf Schützengesellschaft

Fr.   60.--76 Hess Adrian 1963 V Stgw-90

75 Gerber Markus 1976 S Stgw-90

72 Meister Kurt 1971 S Stgw-90

71 Strähl Hans 1957 V Kar

68 Meister Anton 1965 S Stgw-90

8 362 76 75 72 70 694650 Stockhorn Erlenbach-Wimmis Schützengesellschaft

Fr.   50.--76 Sigrist Walter 1955 V Stgw-57/03

75 Boss Erwin 1948 SV Stgw-57/03

72 Baumberger Jöggu 1956 V Stgw-57/03

70 Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf 1950 SV Stgw-57/03

69 Kunz Fritz 1964 S Stgw-57/03

9 361 77 76 74 69 654620 Sodhubel 1 Safenwil Schützengesellschaft

5 Prämienkarten77 Zimmerli Roland 1976 S Stgw-90

76 Menz Dominic 1994 E Stgw-57/03

74 Jakob Heinz 1949 SV Stgw-57/03

69 Uhlmann Ernst 1947 SV Stgw-57/03

65 Brunner Peter 1971 S Stgw-90

10 360 75 75 71 70 694660 Simon Gfeller Heimisbach Schützengesellschaft

5 Prämienkarten75 Röthlisberger Hans 1971 S Stgw-57/03

75 Röthlisberger Bruno 1978 E Stgw-57/03

71 Eicher Dieter 1946 SV Stgw-57/03

70 Aeschbacher Philipp 1996 E Stgw-57/03

69 Imeri Florian Mergim 1999 E Stgw-57/03

11 360 75 73 73 72 674550 Roggen Balsthal-Klus Schützenverein

4 Prämienkarten75 Baschung Fredy 1957 V Stgw-90

73 Hammer Heinz 1954 V Stgw-90

73 Jakob Max 1946 SV Stgw-57/03

72 Heizmann Roland 1969 S Stgw-57/03

67 Kiemele Stephan 1982 E Kar

12 359 77 72 71 70 694680 Buchholz Brüttelen Feldschützen Brüttelen-Treiten

4 Prämienkarten77 Probst Peter 1951 SV Stgw-57/03

72 Buschor Andreas 1959 V Kar

71 Anderegg Sandro 1970 S Stgw-90

70 Gross Fritz 1958 V Stgw-57/03

69 Sumlak-Jampen Patric 1987 E Stgw-90

13 359 75 73 73 72 664570 Hasleren+1 Unterägeri Schützen Ägerital-Morgarten

3 Prämienkarten75 Röllin Terry 2006 U21 Stgw-57/03

73 Röllin Benno 1980 E Stgw-57/03

73 Huber Thomas 1961 V Stgw-57/03

72 Reichlin Dario 2006 U21 Stgw-57/03

66 Amgwerd Andreas 2005 U21 Stgw-57/03
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Rang Resultat Gruppe / Schützen Verein / Jahrgang, Waffe

14 358 73 73 72 71 694510 Birli Melchnau Schützen

3 Prämienkarten73 Anliker Peter 1965 S Stgw-90

73 Jost Martin 1973 S Stgw-57/03

72 Schober Samuel 1949 SV Stgw-90

71 Berchtold Rudolf 1953 SV Kar

69 Lehmann Martin 1959 V Stgw-57/03

15 357 75 74 72 70 664430 Buochserhorn Buochs Schützengesellschaft

2 Prämienkarten75 Schmitter Patrick 1989 E Kar

74 Keller Kurt 1954 V Kar

72 Achermann Klaus 1951 SV Kar

70 Truttmann Lisbeth 1961 V Stgw-90

66 Truttmann Tobias 1988 E Stgw-90

16 356 78 73 70 68 674530 Trueberbuebe Trub i/E. Sportschützen

2 Prämienkarten78 Fankhauser Heinz 1972 S Stgw-90

73 Zimmermann Bernhard 1960 V Stgw-90

70 Kobel Hans 1949 SV Stgw-90

68 Wiedmer Hans 1965 S Stgw-90

67 Zimmermann Andreas 1988 E Stgw-90

17 356 76 75 74 71 604660 Reckholder-Benzen D Walterswil SO Feldschützen

1 Prämienkarte76 Plüss Flavia 1992 E Stgw-57/03

75 Plüss Willi 1963 V Stgw-57/03

74 Uldry René 1953 SV Stgw-57/03

71 Vogel Daniel 1961 V Stgw-57/03

60 Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E Stgw-57/03

18 356 76 73 72 68 674410 Waldegg 2 Wolfwil Feldschützen

1 Prämienkarte76 Erni Peter 1982 E Stgw-57/03

73 Staub Bruno 1949 SV Stgw-57/03

72 Bürgi Thomas 1955 V Stgw-57/03

68 Hug René 1945 SV Stgw-57/03

67 Bürgi Bruno 1958 V Kar

19 356 74 73 71 70 684580 Antonius 1 Matzendorf Schützengesellschaft

1 Prämienkarte74 Meister Erich 1959 V Kar

73 Bieli Philipp 1979 E Stgw-57/03

71 Künzli Peter 1950 SV Kar

70 Bieli Silvan 1981 E Kar

68 Bieli Bruno 1952 SV Kar

20 355 72 72 72 70 694640 Amazonas D Hägendorf-Rickenbach Schützenverein Belchen

1 Prämienkarte72 Hodel Hans 1952 SV Stgw-57/03

72 Nadig Helmut 1956 V Stgw-57/03

72 Boos Anton 1933 SV Stgw-57/03

70 Hodel Werner 1956 V Stgw-57/03

69 Möri Walter 1951 SV Stgw-57/03
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Rang Resultat Gruppe / Schützen Verein / Jahrgang, Waffe

21 354 77 70 69 69 694530 Kirchbühl Affoltern im Emmental Feldschützen

1 Prämienkarte77 Zwygart Jakob 1947 SV Kar

70 Kohler Hans 1955 V Kar

69 Neuenschwander Fritz 1949 SV Kar

69 Megert Walter 1952 SV Stgw-90

69 Mosimann Stephan 1969 S Stgw-90

22 354 74 73 72 71 644660 Oberst-Künzli Murgenthal-Balzenwil Schützengesellschaft

1 Prämienkarte74 Däster Karin 1979 E Stgw-90

73 Ruf Hansruedi 1950 SV Stgw-90

72 Uhlmann Kurt 1957 V Stgw-57/03

71 Meili Walter 1956 V Stgw-90

64 Sommer Ursula 1959 V Stgw-90

23 353 75 73 72 67 664300 Engelberg Dulliken Engelbergschützen

1 Prämienkarte75 Kohler René 1964 S Stgw-57/03

73 Schalt Silvano 1959 V Stgw-57/03

72 Peier Markus 1953 SV Stgw-57/03

67 Büttiker Fritz 1943 SV Stgw-57/03

66 Munzinger Viktor 1963 V Stgw-57/03

24 353 74 74 72 71 624470 Höckeler Niederbipp Schützengesellschaft

1 Prämienkarte74 Bannatz Marie-Louis 1993 E Stgw-90

74 Ziggel Peter 2000 E Stgw-57/03

72 Fahrni Ernst 1960 V Stgw-57/03

71 Meyer Hans-Peter 1947 SV Stgw-57/03

62 Thomann Roman 1990 E Stgw-90

25 352 72 72 70 70 684620 Mouchentätscher Neuendorf Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

1 Prämienkarte72 Nicklaus Jörg 1979 E Stgw-90

72 Flück Helen 1971 S Stgw-90

70 Büttler Ueli 1957 V Stgw-90

70 Jäggi Thomas 1961 V Stgw-90

68 Flück Peter 1947 SV Stgw-90

26 351 76 72 72 68 634750 Müra Mümliswil-Ramiswil Schützen Guldental

1 Prämienkarte76 Bürki Rudolf 1949 SV Stgw-57/03

72 Bader Werner 1949 SV Stgw-57/03

72 Bader Urs 1948 SV Stgw-57/03

68 Bader Peter 1954 V Stgw-57/03

63 Müller Urs 1950 SV Stgw-90

27 351 75 74 71 66 654550 Soleil Rüegsau i. E. Schützen Rüegsau

1 Prämienkarte75 Fankhauser Peter 1962 V Stgw-57/03

74 Althaus Johann 1950 SV Stgw-57/03

71 Fankhauser Johannes 1952 SV Stgw-57/03

66 Dubach Peter 1952 SV Stgw-57/03

65 Wüthrich Peter 1965 S Stgw-57/03
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Rang Resultat Gruppe / Schützen Verein / Jahrgang, Waffe

28 351 71 71 70 70 694540 Räbluus Wolfwil Feldschützen

1 Prämienkarte71 Zeltner Patrick 1973 S Stgw-57/03

71 Flämig Markus 1979 E Stgw-57/03

70 Weibel Marcel 1965 S Stgw-57/03

70 Reitnauer Bruno 1963 V Stgw-57/03

69 Widmer Patrizia 1983 E Stgw-57/03

29 349 77 75 70 69 584800 Beguttenalp Erlinsbach Schützengesellschaft

77 Maurer Hans-Peter 1954 V Stgw-57/03

75 Weber Urs 1963 V Kar

70 Pfister Markus 1949 SV Stgw-57/03

69 Bösch Emil 1948 SV Stgw-57/03

58 von Aesch Beat 1950 SV Stgw-57/03

30 349 74 71 70 69 654490 Mürgele Wangenried Infanterie Schützen

74 Gisiger René 1975 S Stgw-57/03

71 Leuenberger Rudolf 1947 SV Stgw-90

70 Rölli Sandra 1983 E Stgw-90

69 Hosner Ueli 1967 S Kar

65 Leuenberger Manfred 1971 S Stgw-57/03

31 349 73 73 71 66 664530 Holzenberg 2 Ziefen Schützengesellschaft

73 Recher Balz 1967 S Stgw-57/03

73 Recher Mario 2004 U21 Stgw-57/03

71 Kölliker Enea 2005 U21 Stgw-90

66 Recher Andreas 1988 E Stgw-57/03

66 Kellerhals Peter 1947 SV Stgw-90

32 348 72 71 70 69 664600 Schlossberg Wikon Wehrverein

72 Arnold Silvia 1969 S Stgw-90

71 Vogel Beatrice 1988 E Stgw-90

70 Purtschert Anton 1960 V Stgw-90

69 Zürcher Gottfried 1980 E Stgw-90

66 Grüter Philipp 1970 S Stgw-90

33 347 74 72 69 66 664760 Bechburg Oensingen Schützen

74 Franzoni Luca 1990 E Stgw-90

72 Gyger Michel 1976 S Stgw-90

69 Gyger Daniela 1977 S Stgw-90

66 Kehl Kurt 1948 SV Stgw-90

66 Nugel Volker 1959 V Stgw-90

34 346 74 73 71 69 594660 Ramele Heere Egerkingen Schützengesellschaft

74 von Rohr Isidor 1959 V Stgw-57/03

73 Kohler Heinz 1958 V Stgw-57/03

71 Nünlist Othmar 1952 SV Stgw-57/03

69 Studer Andreas 1963 V Stgw-90

59 von Arx Roland 1953 SV Stgw-57/03
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35 346 74 71 67 67 674570 Power Biglen Feldschützengesellschaft

74 Moser Christoph 1971 S Stgw-90

71 Moser Werner 1942 SV Stgw-57/03

67 Moser Beat 1975 S Stgw-90

67 Moser Hansjörg 1946 SV Stgw-90

67 Ruch Martin 1959 V Stgw-57/03

36 346 72 71 70 70 634450 Lindenholz 1 Madiswil Sportschützen Lindenholz

72 Herrmann Hansrudolf 1960 V Stgw-90

71 Hadorn Christian 1954 V Stgw-57/03

70 Bracher Heinz 1946 SV Stgw-90

70 Loosli Walter 1946 SV Stgw-57/03

63 Bernhard Hans 1950 SV Stgw-90

37 344 75 74 71 66 584340 Sebastian Neuendorf Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen

75 Emmenegger Fabienne 1988 E Stgw-90

74 Schneider Hansruedi 1960 V Stgw-90

71 Rötheli Bruno 1955 V Stgw-57/03

66 Siegenthaler Lars 1989 E Kar

58 Studer Gerhard 1950 SV Stgw-57/03

38 344 73 72 71 64 644580 Oristal St. Pantaleon Feldschützen

73 Graf Robert 1953 SV Stgw-57/03

72 Frei Walter 1958 V Stgw-57/03

71 Antonucci Antonio 1961 V Stgw-57/03

64 Widmer Peter 1961 V Stgw-90

64 Antonucci Lisa 1997 E Stgw-57/03

39 344 70 69 69 69 674550 Tiefmatt D Oberbuchsiten Schützenverein

70 Repetto Bruno 1957 V Stgw-57/03

69 Büttiker Jörg 1954 V Stgw-57/03

69 Frei Hans-Ruedi 1965 S Stgw-57/03

69 Bolfing Kurt 1949 SV Kar

67 Kanobel Bruno 1962 V Stgw-90

40 343 75 73 71 67 574390 Hefleten Zunzgen-Tenniken Schiessverein

75 Kocher Manfred 1967 S Kar

73 Kocher Daniela 1966 S Stgw-90

71 Scholer Hans-Ulrich 1944 SV Stgw-57/03

67 Ingold Alfred 1956 V Stgw-90

57 Sterth Marcus 1973 S Stgw-57/03

41 343 74 72 69 67 614610 Minger Schüpfen Schützengesellschaft

74 Steiner Andreas 1949 SV Stgw-57/03

72 Allenbach Christoph 1972 S Stgw-57/03

69 Lüthi Ernst 1962 V Stgw-57/03

67 Wüthrich Karin 1956 V Stgw-57/03

61 Meister Franz 1947 SV Stgw-57/03
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42 343 74 69 69 68 634450 Wisenberg 1 Wisen Schützengesellschaft

74 Rickenbacher Markus 1969 S Kar

69 Hänggi Thomas 1967 S Kar

69 Egger Bruno 1967 S Stgw-90

68 Luchsinger Martin 1987 E Stgw-90

63 Mathiuet Heinrich 1956 V Kar

43 342 76 72 69 64 614500 Wolftürli 5 Mühledorf Schützengesellschaft

76 Egolf Marco 1983 E Stgw-90

72 Rüfenacht Esther 1966 S Stgw-90

69 Zimmermann Adrian 1968 S Stgw-90

64 Fuhrer Daniel 1983 E Stgw-90

61 Weiersmüller Karin 1967 S Stgw-90

44 342 73 70 68 67 644600 St. Martin 2 Laupersdorf Schützenverein

73 Eggenschwiler Jakob 1949 SV Kar

70 Koch Gregor 1940 SV Kar

68 Gardi René 1947 SV Stgw-57/03

67 Eggenschwiler Peter 1949 SV Kar

64 Eggenschwiler Anton 1951 SV Kar

45 342 73 69 69 67 644520 Eital 1 Tecknau Feldschützengesellschaft

73 Binggeli Martin 1957 V Stgw-57/03

69 Sommer Walter 1944 SV Stgw-57/03

69 Sommer Erna 1951 SV Stgw-57/03

67 Sommer Otto 1948 SV Stgw-57/03

64 Wollny Lukas 1981 E Stgw-57/03

46 339 74 71 67 67 604550 Wartenfels 1 Lostorf Wartenfelsschützen

74 Gubler Patrick 1964 S Stgw-57/03

71 Burkhalter Alfred 1950 SV Stgw-57/03

67 Peier Martin 1949 SV Stgw-57/03

67 Günter Fritz 1949 SV Stgw-57/03

60 Peier Heinz 1945 SV Stgw-57/03

47 338 70 70 68 66 644340 Seebär Seedorf Löhrschützen Seedorf-Lobsigen

70 Gehri Stefan 1968 S Stgw-90

70 Hügli Roland 1978 E Stgw-90

68 Wenger Martin 1957 V Kar

66 Kocher Thomas 1960 V Stgw-90

64 Bachmann Matthias 1967 S Stgw-57/03

48 337 74 67 66 66 644430 Homberg Zeihen Schützenbund

74 Dubach Christian 1976 S Stgw-90

67 Schmid Karl 1953 SV Stgw-57/03

66 Herzog Kai 1996 E Stgw-57/03

66 Deiss Kurt 1950 SV Stgw-90

64 Meier Markus 1961 V Stgw-57/03
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49 334 72 71 69 67 554460 Wyssenmatt Leuzigen Schützenverein

72 Schär Markus 1962 V Stgw-57/03

71 Geissbühler Olivier 1986 E Stgw-90

69 Schwab Benjamin 1989 E Stgw-90

67 Mülchi Kurt 1958 V Stgw-90

55 Cavatorta René 1939 SV Stgw-90

50 332 70 69 65 65 634190 Fan Seon Schützengesellschaft

70 Huber Michael 1965 S Stgw-90

69 Konle Walter 1944 SV Stgw-57/03

65 Guttenkunst Adalbert 1968 S Stgw-90

65 Häfeli Theo 1941 SV Stgw-57/03

63 Dössegger Urs 1952 SV Stgw-57/03

51 330 73 70 69 66 524210 Mondhausi Graben-Berken Schützengesellschaft

73 Gränicher Marcel 1992 E Stgw-90

70 Gränicher Fritz 1960 V Kar

69 Gränicher Jeannette 1996 E Stgw-90

66 Burren Andreas 1962 V Kar

52 Zaugg Fritz 1958 V Stgw-90

52 330 70 66 66 65 634560 Gallus Hägendorf-Rickenbach Schützenverein Belchen

70 Freidig Richard 1954 V Stgw-90

66 Hunsperger Svenja 2004 U21 Stgw-90

66 Marti Stefan 1946 SV Stgw-90

65 Junker Paul 1945 SV Stgw-90

63 Junker Iwan 1955 V Stgw-90

53 323 72 66 65 60 604200 Berg-Gäu 57er Egerkingen Schützengesellschaft

72 Schaller René 1958 V Stgw-57/03

66 Masson Alfred 1954 V Stgw-57/03

65 Müller Hansruedi 1955 V Stgw-90

60 von Arx Erich 1950 SV Stgw-57/03

60 von Arx Peter 1948 SV Stgw-57/03

54 323 68 66 65 65 594170 Fritz Pümpin Gelterkinden Schützengesellschaft

68 Gysin Peter 1968 S Stgw-57/03

66 Bussinger Erich 1956 V Kar

65 Gfeller Christen 1935 SV Kar

65 Nebiker Fritz 1960 V Stgw-90

59 Soder Martin 1937 SV Kar

55 318 77 67 67 57 504670 Trübu Wynau Infanterieschützen

77 Born Frank 1963 V Stgw-90

67 Häsler Alfred 1949 SV Stgw-90

67 Würzer Paul 1958 V Stgw-57/03

57 Pfander Otto 1940 SV Kar

50 Hofer Hanspeter 1944 SV Stgw-57/03
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56 308 67 66 65 58 523930 Balmegg Balm b. Messen Schützenverein

67 Reist Philipp 1983 E Stgw-57/02

66 Moy Heidi 1965 S Stgw-90

65 Moser Hans 1968 S Stgw-90

58 Rätz Marco 1991 E Stgw-57/03

52 Moser Hans-Ulrich 1966 S Stgw-90

31.05.2023
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